
 

 

 

 

Churchdown School Academy 

 

2021-2022 Meeting Dates for Governors 
 

 

 

 

Committee Date Main Agenda Item 

 

FULL  

GOVERNORS 

(all meetings start at 

3.30pm) 

 

Wednesday 15th September 2021 

Wednesday 8th December 2021 

Wednesday 30th March 2022  

Wednesday 6th July 2022 

 

 

Results 2021 

 

 

FINANCE &  

RESOURCES 

(all meetings start at 

3.30pm) 

 

Wednesday 22nd September 2021 

Wednesday 17th November 2021 

Wednesday 23rd March 2022 

Wednesday 29th June 2022 

 

 

Finance Update 

Audit Feedback 

 

 

EDUCATION & 

ACHIEVEMENT 

(all meetings start at 

3.300pm) 

 

Wednesday 29th September 2021 

Wednesday 24th November 2021 

Wednesday 2nd March 2022 

Wednesday 22nd June 2022 

 

 

 

ISM 1 Review 

ISM 2 Review 

ISM 3 Review 

 

 

 


